
Record: Record:

LG Small Group .5823 LG High Score 50-5X

Bruce Bangeman 0.793 Robert Hoppe 50-3X
Jeff Locke 1.215 Larry Kahle 50-3X
Richard Schatz 1.373 Jeff Lewis 50-2X
Robert Hoppe 1.423 Phillip Peterson 50-0X
Curt Mendenhall 1.468 Dennis Yows 50-0X

HG Small Group 1.4190 HG High Score 100-5X

Bert Croy 1.807 Richard E Jette 100-7X
Richard Schatz 1.841 Chris Sheehan 99-6X
Richard E Jette 1.925 Bill Johnston 99-3X
Jeff Locke 2.078 Richard E Jette 99-1X
Regina Hoffman 2.178 Bill Bonser 98-4X

6T LG Group 1.6820 6T LG Score 291-12X

Richard E Jette 2.3582 Robert Hoppe 280-7X
Curt Mendenhall 2.3677 Jeff Whitt 280-7X
Bruce Bangeman 2.4665 Dale Whitlock 279-3X
Bill Johnston 2.4840 Khanh Nguyen 273-4X
Richard Schatz 2.5008 Jeff Lewis 270-4X

6T HG Group 2.8390 6T HG Score 565-15X

Richard Schatz 3.5172 Curt Mendenhall 548-5X
Jeff Locke 3.6208 Richard Schatz 543-7X
Bert Croy 3.7548 Jason Peterson 539-7X
Blaine J Painter 4.0193 Phillip Peterson 530-4X
Bruce Bangeman 4.0410 Bill Johnston 521-7X

2 Gun/12 Target Highlights

2Gun Group 2.2600 2Gun Score 847-20X

Richard Schatz 3.0090 Richard Schatz 809-9X
Bruce Bangeman 3.2538 Curt Mendenhall 807-6X
Jeff Locke 3.2778 Robert Hoppe 801-12X
Curt Mendenhall 3.2933 Jason Peterson 799-8X
Bert Croy 3.3060 Dale Whitlock 796-12X

v2-11a

Single Target Highlights

6 Target Highlights

2018 NBRSA 600 Yard Nationals
Jackson County Sports Park, White City, Oregon

Rogue Valley Shooting Sports Association:  04/17/2018 - 04/18/2018

 Overall Match Summary
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Match Relay- LG LG HG HG Match
Rank Competitor Bench Group Score Group Score Points

1 Richard Schatz 2 5 12 1 2 20
2 Robert Hoppe 2 7 1 9 6 23
3 Curt Mendenhall 2 2 17 8 1 28
4 Jason Peterson 1 8 16 7 3 34
5 Bert Croy 2 12 14 3 10 39
6 Blaine J Painter 2 14 6 4 15 39
7 Jeff Locke 2 16 7 2 16 41
8 Phillip Peterson 2 13 18 6 4 41
9 Jeff Whitt 1 10 2 11 24 47

10 Dale Whitlock 1 25 3 14 7 49
11 Bill Johnston 2 4 32 12 5 53
12 Jeff Lewis 1 22 5 20 12 59
13 Regina Hoffman 3 15 13 30 8 66
14 Richard E Jette 2 1 9 35 22 67
15 Khanh Nguyen 2 6 4 22 36 68
16 Tom Esser 2 19 21 17 11 68
17 Fred Thruman 1 18 11 21 20 70
18 Bruce Bangeman 2 3 29 5 34 71
19 Bob Dornton 3 31 15 13 28 87
20 Louie Tamagni 2 27 39 10 13 89
21 Bill Bonser 1 35 25 15 14 89
22 Kevin Watson 1 29 19 25 18 91
23 Keith Faller 1 32 28 16 19 95
24 George MacDonald 1 23 8 34 32 97
25 Ted Rea 3 20 24 33 23 100
26 Dennis Yows 1 36 20 18 27 101
27 Billy O Copelin 1 26 23 28 29 106
28 Richard Duncan 3 11 22 36 37 106
29 George Tompkins 3 40 37 24 9 110
30 Sandra Sheehan 1 37 31 23 21 112
31 Shawn P. Greene 1 28 26 27 33 114
32 Richard Sulffridge 3 9 33 41 31 114
33 Chris Evanov 3 24 10 43 38 115
34 Mike Noumov 1 33 40 26 17 116
35 Larry D Bryant 3 21 43 29 25 118
36 Chris Sheehan 3 17 27 37 41 122
37 David L. Claussen 2 34 35 31 26 126
38 Terry Balding 2 39 34 19 43 135
39 Sarah Jump 1 38 30 38 35 141
40 Jaime Cardenas 3 41 41 32 30 144
41 Charlie Costner 3 30 38 40 40 148
42 Larry Kahle 3 43 36 39 42 160
43 Fred Dobson 3 42 42 42 39 165
44 John McGaughey 3 44 44 44 44 176
45 Carl N. Hansen 3 45 45 45 45 180

2018 NBRSA 600 Yard Nationals
Jackson County Sports Park, White City, Oregon

Rogue Valley Shooting Sports Association:  04/17/2018 - 04/18/2018

Overall Match Rank
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Light Gun Group Record:  1.6820
Overall Relay- LG LG LG LG LG LG
Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Target 4 Target 5 Target 6 LG Agg

1 Richard E Jette 2 2.937 2.384 2.469 2.059 1.752 2.548 2.3582
2 Curt Mendenhall 2 2.785 1.926 1.906 1.468 2.913 3.208 2.3677
3 Bruce Bangeman 2 3.401 2.386 2.903 0.793 3.545 1.771 2.4665
4 Bill Johnston 2 1.678 2.289 3.711 2.077 2.351 2.798 2.4840
5 Richard Schatz 2 3.105 3.672 1.894 1.373 2.435 2.526 2.5008
6 Khanh Nguyen 2 2.100 3.165 2.479 1.578 1.898 3.965 2.5308
7 Robert Hoppe 2 3.719 2.881 2.712 1.423 2.315 2.873 2.6538
8 Jason Peterson 1 1.612 2.653 2.582 3.249 3.367 2.772 2.7058
9 Richard Sulffridge 3 4.062 1.905 2.737 2.708 1.767 3.078 2.7095

10 Jeff Whitt 1 2.015 2.898 1.953 2.354 3.721 3.525 2.7443
11 Richard Duncan 3 4.049 1.926 2.219 2.112 2.508 4.253 2.8445
12 Bert Croy 2 3.011 3.005 2.039 3.699 2.512 2.877 2.8572
13 Phillip Peterson 2 4.207 3.537 3.589 2.167 2.163 1.761 2.9040
14 Blaine J Painter 2 4.263 2.899 3.228 2.897 2.686 1.533 2.9177
15 Regina Hoffman 3 2.167 3.411 3.162 3.677 2.742 2.405 2.9273
16 Jeff Locke 2 1.215 4.463 2.934 1.495 3.015 4.486 2.9347
17 Chris Sheehan 3 3.125 3.998 3.923 1.747 2.198 2.975 2.9943
18 Fred Thruman 1 2.918 1.605 2.343 2.911 4.379 4.813 3.1615
19 Tom Esser 2 2.229 2.864 2.117 4.159 2.795 4.821 3.1642
20 Ted Rea 3 3.703 3.944 4.438 3.002 1.849 2.291 3.2045
21 Larry D Bryant 3 3.878 2.415 3.095 3.822 3.036 3.671 3.3195
22 Jeff Lewis 1 1.894 3.477 3.899 3.372 4.256 3.357 3.3758
23 George MacDonald 1 3.595 2.601 3.757 4.784 3.209 2.606 3.4253
24 Chris Evanov 3 4.059 3.108 3.306 2.093 4.778 3.654 3.4997
25 Dale Whitlock 1 2.653 2.748 2.847 3.308 6.765 2.799 3.5200
26 Billy O Copelin 1 3.505 1.818 2.279 3.794 7.061 3.305 3.6270
27 Louie Tamagni 2 4.045 2.965 2.285 2.717 2.671 7.484 3.6945
28 Shawn P. Greene 1 2.855 3.337 4.188 2.134 5.406 4.644 3.7607
29 Kevin Watson 1 3.195 3.895 5.256 2.913 4.005 3.792 3.8427
30 Charlie Costner 3 3.179 9.036 2.389 2.202 2.805 3.711 3.8870
31 Bob Dornton 3 3.059 6.269 5.098 3.438 3.139 2.591 3.9323
32 Keith Faller 1 3.097 4.334 4.621 4.107 5.044 3.579 4.1303
33 Mike Noumov 1 4.924 3.618 4.644 2.984 7.253 3.853 4.5460
34 David L. Claussen 2 3.631 4.665 4.223 4.788 4.854 5.541 4.6170
35 Bill Bonser 1 3.398 7.856 3.772 3.029 7.665 2.071 4.6318
36 Dennis Yows 1 2.208 11.474 2.525 2.139 6.863 3.935 4.8573
37 Sandra Sheehan 1 3.649 5.951 3.362 2.978 9.682 5.084 5.1177
38 Sarah Jump 1 3.861 5.668 4.196 3.265 9.035 6.712 5.4562
39 Terry Balding 2 4.996 13.426 2.775 4.282 4.639 3.326 5.5740
40 George Tompkins 3 8.134 6.873 6.737 5.038 4.213 4.292 5.8812
41 Jaime Cardenas 3 8.596 19.097 2.744 2.328 3.356 2.877 6.4997
42 Fred Dobson 3 3.016 30.000 4.248 2.682 3.958 3.673 7.9295
43 Larry Kahle 3 3.027 30.000 13.485 2.101 2.176 2.155 8.8240
44 John McGaughey 3 4.755 5.998 3.867 30.000 30.000 30.000 17.4367
45 Carl N. Hansen 3 30.000 12.302 14.098 30.000 30.000 30.000 24.4000

2018 NBRSA 600 Yard Nationals
Jackson County Sports Park, White City, Oregon

Rogue Valley Shooting Sports Association:  04/17/2018 - 04/18/2018
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Light Gun Score LG LG LG LG LG LG
Overall Relay- Target Target Target Target Target Target
Rank Competitor Bench 1 X 2 X 3 X 4 X 5 X 6 X Total X

1 Robert Hoppe 2 45 0 48 1 49 2 50 3 42 0 46 1 280 7
2 Jeff Whitt 1 47 0 48 1 47 1 48 2 47 2 43 1 280 7
3 Dale Whitlock 1 48 1 45 0 46 0 48 1 43 0 49 1 279 3
4 Khanh Nguyen 2 43 0 46 2 46 0 46 0 49 2 43 0 273 4
5 Jeff Lewis 1 50 2 46 2 41 0 45 0 42 0 46 0 270 4
6 Blaine J Painter 2 47 1 38 0 45 0 44 0 47 2 48 0 269 3
7 Jeff Locke 2 49 0 40 0 38 0 49 0 49 2 44 1 269 3
8 George MacDonald 1 48 2 49 0 39 0 43 0 44 0 46 0 269 2
9 Richard E Jette 2 40 0 40 0 43 0 48 1 49 0 48 1 268 2

10 Chris Evanov 3 48 1 37 0 47 1 45 0 44 0 46 2 267 4
11 Fred Thruman 1 46 0 46 0 47 0 44 0 46 1 38 0 267 1
12 Richard Schatz 2 42 0 41 0 39 0 46 0 49 1 49 1 266 2
13 Regina Hoffman 3 45 0 43 1 41 0 47 1 47 0 43 0 266 2
14 Bert Croy 2 44 0 34 0 43 0 47 2 47 1 48 0 263 3
15 Bob Dornton 3 45 0 44 0 32 0 48 0 46 0 46 0 261 0
16 Jason Peterson 1 46 0 39 0 41 0 40 0 49 1 45 0 260 1
17 Curt Mendenhall 2 37 0 37 0 44 0 45 0 48 0 48 1 259 1
18 Phillip Peterson 2 39 0 37 0 45 0 44 0 50 0 43 0 258 0
19 Kevin Watson 1 42 0 47 2 42 0 47 1 40 0 39 0 257 3
20 Dennis Yows 1 50 0 28 0 48 2 45 0 42 0 44 1 257 3
21 Tom Esser 2 49 0 41 0 43 0 45 0 45 0 34 0 257 0
22 Richard Duncan 3 38 0 45 0 30 0 46 0 50 0 47 1 256 1
23 Billy O Copelin 1 42 0 46 0 47 1 46 1 31 1 43 0 255 3
24 Ted Rea 3 41 0 33 0 38 0 48 0 49 1 45 0 254 1
25 Bill Bonser 1 46 0 32 0 45 1 43 0 40 0 47 2 253 3
26 Shawn P. Greene 1 49 0 41 0 44 0 37 0 35 0 45 0 251 0
27 Chris Sheehan 3 37 0 43 0 25 0 46 0 49 2 45 0 245 2
28 Keith Faller 1 46 0 44 1 46 0 25 0 42 1 42 0 245 2
29 Bruce Bangeman 2 32 0 37 0 47 0 40 0 49 2 39 0 244 2
30 Sarah Jump 1 41 0 41 0 43 0 41 0 38 0 38 0 242 0
31 Sandra Sheehan 1 46 0 45 0 42 0 46 1 21 0 41 0 241 1
32 Bill Johnston 2 35 0 41 0 48 1 46 0 40 0 30 0 240 1
33 Richard Sulffridge 3 47 0 37 0 30 0 44 0 39 0 43 0 240 0
34 Terry Balding 2 40 0 5 0 41 0 46 1 46 0 46 1 224 2
35 David L. Claussen 2 16 0 31 0 45 1 43 0 45 0 40 0 220 1
36 Larry Kahle 3 49 1 0 0 27 0 50 3 49 2 44 0 219 6
37 George Tompkins 3 31 0 37 0 39 0 23 0 46 1 42 0 218 1
38 Charlie Costner 3 47 2 5 0 21 0 48 0 48 1 46 0 215 3
39 Louie Tamagni 2 25 0 18 0 37 0 45 0 46 1 44 1 215 2
40 Mike Noumov 1 22 0 21 0 42 0 44 0 41 0 45 0 215 0
41 Jaime Cardenas 3 33 0 5 0 30 0 49 2 48 0 48 1 213 3
42 Fred Dobson 3 17 0 0 0 44 0 45 0 48 0 49 0 203 0
43 Larry D Bryant 3 43 0 5 0 10 0 46 1 48 1 46 1 198 3
44 John McGaughey 3 40 0 40 0 31 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 114 0
45 Carl N. Hansen 3 0 0 14 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 17 0

2018 NBRSA 600 Yard Nationals
Jackson County Sports Park, White City, Oregon

Rogue Valley Shooting Sports Association:  04/17/2018 - 04/18/2018

  Record:  291-12X
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Heavy Gun Group Record:  2.8390
Overall Relay- HG HG HG HG HG HG
Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Target 4 Target 5 Target 6 HG Agg

1 Richard Schatz 2 5.155 3.202 4.712 3.239 2.954 1.841 3.5172
2 Jeff Locke 2 4.749 2.971 2.078 4.135 3.627 4.165 3.6208
3 Bert Croy 2 4.705 1.807 2.613 4.021 5.172 4.211 3.7548
4 Blaine J Painter 2 4.359 5.005 3.507 3.961 4.971 2.313 4.0193
5 Bruce Bangeman 2 3.655 3.711 4.689 5.158 4.769 2.264 4.0410
6 Phillip Peterson 2 3.149 6.979 3.418 3.748 3.827 3.561 4.1137
7 Jason Peterson 1 3.485 3.254 3.488 8.498 2.729 3.752 4.2010
8 Curt Mendenhall 2 5.896 3.447 3.429 4.705 5.098 2.739 4.2190
9 Robert Hoppe 2 4.065 6.263 2.963 5.428 3.708 3.148 4.2625

10 Louie Tamagni 2 4.956 5.399 3.344 3.208 3.895 5.464 4.3777
11 Jeff Whitt 1 4.759 2.763 3.769 7.392 4.835 3.412 4.4883
12 Bill Johnston 2 3.422 5.745 3.915 3.885 5.261 4.837 4.5108
13 Bob Dornton 3 7.945 3.316 3.068 3.546 4.592 5.202 4.6115
14 Dale Whitlock 1 4.282 4.261 3.335 8.612 4.731 4.483 4.9507
15 Bill Bonser 1 4.594 6.385 3.306 6.866 5.594 3.563 5.0513
16 Keith Faller 1 5.615 5.193 5.324 7.198 4.439 4.254 5.3372
17 Tom Esser 2 3.767 7.057 6.331 5.121 5.761 4.292 5.3882
18 Dennis Yows 1 3.873 3.271 4.369 11.592 4.681 5.034 5.4700
19 Terry Balding 2 4.372 2.497 15.605 3.137 3.574 3.724 5.4848
20 Jeff Lewis 1 4.773 2.507 4.889 7.821 6.988 5.946 5.4873
21 Fred Thruman 1 3.875 4.071 3.487 14.612 4.869 2.959 5.6455
22 Khanh Nguyen 2 5.591 4.813 3.426 4.498 5.319 10.265 5.6520
23 Sandra Sheehan 1 4.751 4.169 8.132 6.211 6.069 4.615 5.6578
24 George Tompkins 3 6.557 6.218 5.283 4.923 6.638 4.523 5.6903
25 Kevin Watson 1 4.406 5.618 5.182 8.727 5.843 5.168 5.8240
26 Mike Noumov 1 5.393 6.121 5.693 8.504 5.641 4.569 5.9868
27 Shawn P. Greene 1 3.759 5.012 3.849 12.112 7.198 5.919 6.3082
28 Billy O Copelin 1 7.245 5.875 8.362 6.955 5.079 4.451 6.3278
29 Larry D Bryant 3 15.176 5.214 4.192 4.362 3.941 5.408 6.3822
30 Regina Hoffman 3 13.724 6.264 5.736 5.807 2.178 5.213 6.4870
31 David L. Claussen 2 4.697 7.134 6.931 10.176 7.553 4.577 6.8447
32 Jaime Cardenas 3 20.876 4.891 3.951 3.802 3.442 4.239 6.8668
33 Ted Rea 3 12.159 9.354 6.233 5.127 4.269 4.359 6.9168
34 George MacDonald 1 2.833 2.631 3.979 29.268 5.173 2.762 7.7743
35 Richard E Jette 2 4.471 2.527 1.925 3.032 5.461 45.652 10.5113
36 Richard Duncan 3 29.397 3.445 21.885 2.604 2.436 3.788 10.5925
37 Chris Sheehan 3 15.031 6.518 37.835 2.436 2.542 3.503 11.3108
38 Sarah Jump 1 5.613 6.821 6.225 12.142 5.517 33.337 11.6092
39 Larry Kahle 3 36.264 6.823 3.737 9.893 10.188 9.781 12.7810
40 Charlie Costner 3 10.094 6.712 51.084 3.417 4.403 5.335 13.5075
41 Richard Sulffridge 3 8.741 3.369 60.000 3.816 3.267 2.842 13.6725
42 Fred Dobson 3 10.105 3.214 60.000 3.536 4.189 2.274 13.8863
43 Chris Evanov 3 9.583 3.612 60.000 3.106 3.729 3.956 13.9977
44 John McGaughey 3 8.016 4.067 50.941 60.000 60.000 60.000 40.5040
45 Carl N. Hansen 3 50.730 9.014 11.532 60.000 60.000 60.000 41.8793

2018 NBRSA 600 Yard Nationals
Jackson County Sports Park, White City, Oregon

Rogue Valley Shooting Sports Association:  04/17/2018 - 04/18/2018
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Heavy Gun Score HG HG HG HG HG HG
Overall Relay- Target Target Target Target Target Target
Rank Competitor Bench 1 X 2 X 3 X 4 X 5 X 6 X Total X

1 Curt Mendenhall 2 94 0 98 3 87 0 96 2 91 0 82 0 548 5
2 Richard Schatz 2 86 0 92 3 93 1 89 0 95 3 88 0 543 7
3 Jason Peterson 1 96 1 92 0 96 2 84 2 94 2 77 0 539 7
4 Phillip Peterson 2 86 0 91 1 97 1 96 2 86 0 74 0 530 4
5 Bill Johnston 2 99 3 95 2 74 0 95 2 81 0 77 0 521 7
6 Robert Hoppe 2 78 0 83 1 97 0 86 2 80 0 97 2 521 5
7 Dale Whitlock 1 81 0 66 0 96 3 85 1 93 2 96 3 517 9
8 Regina Hoffman 3 71 0 93 0 73 0 94 3 96 2 89 1 516 6
9 George Tompkins 3 75 1 87 1 73 0 97 2 90 0 93 1 515 5

10 Bert Croy 2 89 0 87 0 96 3 93 1 93 1 56 0 514 5
11 Tom Esser 2 89 0 88 2 88 0 90 2 90 2 68 0 513 6
12 Jeff Lewis 1 87 1 71 0 92 0 74 0 93 2 96 2 513 5
13 Louie Tamagni 2 75 0 73 1 96 2 94 0 81 0 91 1 510 4
14 Bill Bonser 1 96 2 80 1 98 4 62 0 82 0 89 1 507 8
15 Blaine J Painter 2 87 3 92 2 94 0 90 0 86 1 57 0 506 6
16 Jeff Locke 2 95 2 85 0 77 0 96 1 95 4 57 0 505 7
17 Mike Noumov 1 87 0 83 0 90 0 73 0 90 0 77 0 500 0
18 Kevin Watson 1 81 0 64 0 93 1 82 0 86 2 90 2 496 5
19 Keith Faller 1 92 2 65 0 79 0 83 0 84 0 88 2 491 4
20 Fred Thruman 1 92 0 55 0 92 0 59 1 92 1 94 1 484 3
21 Sandra Sheehan 1 87 0 79 0 86 1 83 0 80 0 68 0 483 1
22 Richard E Jette 2 94 2 99 1 100 7 89 0 92 2 6 0 480 12
23 Ted Rea 3 84 0 61 0 53 0 92 1 94 0 95 0 479 1
24 Jeff Whitt 1 84 3 66 0 90 0 61 0 87 1 87 1 475 5
25 Larry D Bryant 3 43 0 71 0 80 0 94 0 95 2 91 0 474 2
26 David L. Claussen 2 80 0 78 0 84 0 78 0 83 0 70 0 473 0
27 Dennis Yows 1 96 0 80 0 83 0 51 0 83 0 76 0 469 0
28 Bob Dornton 3 64 0 92 0 45 0 92 1 83 0 92 4 468 5
29 Billy O Copelin 1 75 0 90 2 51 0 77 0 82 0 92 1 467 3
30 Jaime Cardenas 3 44 0 76 0 62 0 95 2 87 0 97 2 461 4
31 Richard Sulffridge 3 73 0 92 0 0 0 92 0 92 1 95 2 444 3
32 George MacDonald 1 97 1 41 0 72 0 44 0 94 2 92 1 440 4
33 Shawn P. Greene 1 50 0 69 0 91 0 57 0 82 2 87 1 436 3
34 Bruce Bangeman 2 81 0 94 0 52 0 56 0 91 0 58 0 432 0
35 Sarah Jump 1 82 0 71 0 87 1 72 0 83 0 21 0 416 1
36 Khanh Nguyen 2 67 0 94 1 54 0 93 0 94 1 11 0 413 2
37 Richard Duncan 3 19 0 93 0 21 0 92 0 90 0 95 1 410 1
38 Chris Evanov 3 87 0 73 0 0 0 80 0 81 0 89 1 410 1
39 Fred Dobson 3 88 1 88 0 0 0 86 0 58 0 83 0 403 1
40 Charlie Costner 3 56 0 92 1 5 0 94 1 75 0 78 0 400 2
41 Chris Sheehan 3 47 2 81 0 0 0 80 0 88 0 99 6 395 8
42 Larry Kahle 3 16 0 77 0 46 0 83 2 80 0 80 0 382 2
43 Terry Balding 2 53 0 80 0 0 0 2 0 98 3 73 0 306 3
44 John McGaughey 3 48 0 83 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 136 0
45 Carl N. Hansen 3 0 0 71 0 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 136 0

2018 NBRSA 600 Yard Nationals
Jackson County Sports Park, White City, Oregon

Rogue Valley Shooting Sports Association:  04/17/2018 - 04/18/2018

 Record:  565-15X
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2 Gun Group Record:  2.2600
Overall Relay- LG Group HG Group

Rank Competitor Bench Targets 1-6 Targets 1-6 12 Target Agg

1 Richard Schatz 2 2.5008 3.5172 3.0090
2 Bruce Bangeman 2 2.4665 4.0410 3.2538
3 Jeff Locke 2 2.9347 3.6208 3.2778
4 Curt Mendenhall 2 2.3677 4.2190 3.2933
5 Bert Croy 2 2.8572 3.7548 3.3060
6 Jason Peterson 1 2.7058 4.2010 3.4534
7 Robert Hoppe 2 2.6538 4.2625 3.4582
8 Blaine J Painter 2 2.9177 4.0193 3.4685
9 Bill Johnston 2 2.4840 4.5108 3.4974

10 Phillip Peterson 2 2.9040 4.1137 3.5088
11 Jeff Whitt 1 2.7443 4.4883 3.6163
12 Louie Tamagni 2 3.6945 4.3777 4.0361
13 Khanh Nguyen 2 2.5308 5.6520 4.0914
14 Dale Whitlock 1 3.5200 4.9507 4.2353
15 Bob Dornton 3 3.9323 4.6115 4.2719
16 Tom Esser 2 3.1642 5.3882 4.2762
17 Fred Thruman 1 3.1615 5.6455 4.4035
18 Jeff Lewis 1 3.3758 5.4873 4.4316
19 Regina Hoffman 3 2.9273 6.4870 4.7072
20 Keith Faller 1 4.1303 5.3372 4.7338
21 Kevin Watson 1 3.8427 5.8240 4.8333
22 Bill Bonser 1 4.6318 5.0513 4.8416
23 Larry D Bryant 3 3.3195 6.3822 4.8508
24 Billy O Copelin 1 3.6270 6.3278 4.9774
25 Shawn P. Greene 1 3.7607 6.3082 5.0344
26 Ted Rea 3 3.2045 6.9168 5.0607
27 Dennis Yows 1 4.8573 5.4700 5.1637
28 Mike Noumov 1 4.5460 5.9868 5.2664
29 Sandra Sheehan 1 5.1177 5.6578 5.3878
30 Terry Balding 2 5.5740 5.4848 5.5294
31 George MacDonald 1 3.4253 7.7743 5.5998
32 David L. Claussen 2 4.6170 6.8447 5.7308
33 George Tompkins 3 5.8812 5.6903 5.7858
34 Richard E Jette 2 2.3582 10.5113 6.4348
35 Jaime Cardenas 3 6.4997 6.8668 6.6833
36 Richard Duncan 3 2.8445 10.5925 6.7185
37 Chris Sheehan 3 2.9943 11.3108 7.1526
38 Richard Sulffridge 3 2.7095 13.6725 8.1910
39 Sarah Jump 1 5.4562 11.6092 8.5327
40 Charlie Costner 3 3.8870 13.5075 8.6973
41 Chris Evanov 3 3.4997 13.9977 8.7487
42 Larry Kahle 3 8.8240 12.7810 10.8025
43 Fred Dobson 3 7.9295 13.8863 10.9079
44 John McGaughey 3 17.4367 40.5040 28.9703
45 Carl N. Hansen 3 24.4000 41.8793 33.1397

2018 NBRSA 600 Yard Nationals
Jackson County Sports Park, White City, Oregon

Rogue Valley Shooting Sports Association:  04/17/2018 - 04/18/2018
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2 Gun Score
Overall Relay- LG Score HG Score

Rank Competitor Bench Targets 1-6 X Targets 1-6 X 12 Target Total X

1 Richard Schatz 2 266 2 543 7 809 9
2 Curt Mendenhall 2 259 1 548 5 807 6
3 Robert Hoppe 2 280 7 521 5 801 12
4 Jason Peterson 1 260 1 539 7 799 8
5 Dale Whitlock 1 279 3 517 9 796 12
6 Phillip Peterson 2 258 0 530 4 788 4
7 Jeff Lewis 1 270 4 513 5 783 9
8 Regina Hoffman 3 266 2 516 6 782 8
9 Bert Croy 2 263 3 514 5 777 8

10 Blaine J Painter 2 269 3 506 6 775 9
11 Jeff Locke 2 269 3 505 7 774 10
12 Tom Esser 2 257 0 513 6 770 6
13 Bill Johnston 2 240 1 521 7 761 8
14 Bill Bonser 1 253 3 507 8 760 11
15 Jeff Whitt 1 280 7 475 5 755 12
16 Kevin Watson 1 257 3 496 5 753 8
17 Fred Thruman 1 267 1 484 3 751 4
18 Richard E Jette 2 268 2 480 12 748 14
19 Keith Faller 1 245 2 491 4 736 6
20 George Tompkins 3 218 1 515 5 733 6
21 Ted Rea 3 254 1 479 1 733 2
22 Bob Dornton 3 261 0 468 5 729 5
23 Dennis Yows 1 257 3 469 0 726 3
24 Louie Tamagni 2 215 2 510 4 725 6
25 Sandra Sheehan 1 241 1 483 1 724 2
26 Billy O Copelin 1 255 3 467 3 722 6
27 Mike Noumov 1 215 0 500 0 715 0
28 George MacDonald 1 269 2 440 4 709 6
29 David L. Claussen 2 220 1 473 0 693 1
30 Shawn P. Greene 1 251 0 436 3 687 3
31 Khanh Nguyen 2 273 4 413 2 686 6
32 Richard Sulffridge 3 240 0 444 3 684 3
33 Chris Evanov 3 267 4 410 1 677 5
34 Bruce Bangeman 2 244 2 432 0 676 2
35 Jaime Cardenas 3 213 3 461 4 674 7
36 Larry D Bryant 3 198 3 474 2 672 5
37 Richard Duncan 3 256 1 410 1 666 2
38 Sarah Jump 1 242 0 416 1 658 1
39 Chris Sheehan 3 245 2 395 8 640 10
40 Charlie Costner 3 215 3 400 2 615 5
41 Fred Dobson 3 203 0 403 1 606 1
42 Larry Kahle 3 219 6 382 2 601 8
43 Terry Balding 2 224 2 306 3 530 5
44 John McGaughey 3 114 0 136 0 250 0
45 Carl N. Hansen 3 17 0 136 0 153 0

2018 NBRSA 600 Yard Nationals
Jackson County Sports Park, White City, Oregon

Rogue Valley Shooting Sports Association:  04/17/2018 - 04/18/2018

Record:  847-20X
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